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Saturday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Shane Letendre 5 S001 16 224 267 249 247 254 267 1017 1017 1
2 Jeff Santos 1 S001 8 227 265 231 258 265 257 1011 1011 2
3 Jon Van Hees 2 S002 10 237 269 225 227 269 262 983 983 3
4 Mike Allard, III 2 S001 6 210 276 265 222 213 276 976 976 4
5 Edward Bourdia 9 S002 18 224 257 257 238 256 225 976 976 4
6 Jimmy R. Williams 4 S001 10 236 268 232 223 245 268 968 968 6
7 Jon Lundie 2 S001 13 215 258 257 258 203 233 951 951 7
8 John Bastien 5 S001 16 224 267 213 267 235 226 941 941 8
9 Wylan Moore 3 S002 5 198 266 266 221 255 195 937 937 9

10 Robert L. Toth 2 S002 9 233 257 257 227 247 193 924 924 10
11 Mike Coonan 9 S002 18 231 248 232 247 192 248 919 919 11
12 Thomas A. Emmerich 4 S001 9 234 269 269 215 230 201 915 915 12
13 Tim Martin 3 S001 5 226 257 213 230 214 257 914 914 13
14 Jim Savasta 7 S002 9 227 269 225 214 197 269 905 905 14
15 Ernie Bourque 5 S001 12 214 248 242 182 226 248 898 898 15
16 Bill Soderquist 5 S001 15 224 245 245 214 199 239 897 897 16
17 Greg C. Green 3 S001 10 230 237 237 226 212 211 886 886 17
18 Andrew Mendonca 2 S001 3 203 257 196 204 257 224 881 881 18
19 Mike Allard, Jr 1 S001 8 213 247 227 215 185 247 874 874 19
20 Tim Gagne 5 S002 7 216 287 184 194 205 287 870 870 20
21 Mat Torres 8 S002 12 216 241 225 241 205 194 865 865 21
22 Scott Bourget 6 S002 3 228 235 235 203 217 204 859 859 22
23 Angelo L. Sauro 4 S001 9 197 254 191 247 166 254 858 858 23
24 Chris Jolicoeur 3 S001 15 221 259 176 259 240 182 857 857 24
25 Brian Egan 7 S002 13 218 227 188 220 213 227 848 848 25
26 Bert Santos 3 S001 7 212 226 226 226 181 210 843 843 26
27 George DeVirgilio 1 S001 6 208 247 198 247 206 192 843 843 26
28 Bryan Lavigne 7 S002 3 221 235 235 193 216 190 834 834 28
29 Jaime Tessier 2 S002 7 231 217 215 217 200 197 829 829 29
30 Kyle Egan 6 S002 13 204 221 201 221 215 192 829 829 29
31 Scott Hubert 5 S001 2 175 224 224 220 185 199 828 828 31
32 John Litwin 3 S001 4 205 279 279 248 153 142 822 822 32
33 Derik Moore 3 S002 5 202 245 211 205 245 159 820 820 33
34 Art Cabral 2 S001 5 199 223 205 192 223 192 812 812 34
35 Rich Cashell 4 S001 7 193 212 212 198 198 196 804 804 35
36 Sean Sullivan 1 S001 13 210 211 178 189 211 204 782 782 36
37 Zachary Campbell 4 S001 2 195 222 198 191 171 222 782 782 36
38 Jim McCarthy 1 S002 2 202 200 195 200 187 200 782 782 36
39 Chris Beaulieu 6 S002 4 217 217 217 154 217 189 777 777 39
40 Michael St. Don 7 S002 1 204 203 195 196 179 203 773 773 40
41 John Hayes 6 S002 8 196 232 179 141 232 214 766 766 41
42 Rob Corbett 6 S002 12 205 199 166 198 199 191 754 754 42
43 Gary Chin 4 S001 3 208 216 176 216 183 175 750 750 43
44 Tom Daniewicz 8 S002 17 209 222 192 222 173 157 744 744 44
45 Hakim Emanuel 5 S001 1 222 267 161 267 157 147 732 732 45
46 Glendon Riffe 2 S001 1 197 217 182 217 150 178 727 727 46
47 Ben M. Maderia 8 S002 17 199 188 184 148 188 185 705 705 47
48 Jason Oh 4 S001 12 167 177 177 156 170 157 660 660 48
49 Sandi Charis 6 S002 11 180 203 112 162 169 203 646 646 49
50 Sargent Moore 6 S002 6 160 191 138 191 181 128 638 638 50
51 Tom Charis 6 S002 11 185 177 177 138 151 150 616 616 51
52 David DeStefano 1 S002 1 173 157 157 154 147 143 601 601 52
53 Tim Martin 7 S002 8 226 259 259 205 217 215 896 896 101
54 Edward Bourdia 4 S001 11 224 269 245 184 183 269 881 881 102
55 Mike Coonan 3 S001 11 231 237 212 214 204 237 867 867 103
56 Chris Jolicoeur 7 S002 4 221 235 205 207 235 205 852 852 104
57 Angelo L. Sauro 8 S002 15 197 289 162 289 186 172 809 809 105
58 George DeVirgilio 7 S002 14 208 215 215 202 159 205 781 781 106
59 Zachary Campbell 8 S002 16 195 237 179 153 237 203 772 772 107
60 Andrew Mendonca 7 S002 2 203 197 197 194 196 178 765 765 108
61 Thomas A. Emmerich 8 S002 15 234 207 207 199 157 202 765 765 108
62 Tom Daniewicz 1 S001 14 209 203 189 161 203 191 744 744 110
63 Greg C. Green 8 S002 16 230 197 197 137 186 191 711 711 111
64 John Litwin 8 S002 10 205 216 216 138 176 169 699 699 112
65 Ben M. Maderia 1 S001 14 199 215 168 165 215 150 698 698 113
66 Rob Corbett 5 S001 4 205 216 132 144 216 187 679 679 114
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Shane Letendre 5 S001 1 6 224 267 267 249 247 254 267 1017 1017 1017 1 50.00
2 Jeff Santos 1 S001 8 227 265 265 231 258 265 257 1011 1011 1011 2 50.00
3 Jon Van Hees 2 S002 1 0 237 269 269 225 227 269 262 983 983 983 3 110.00
4 Mike Allard, III 2 S001 6 210 276 276 265 222 213 276 976 976 976 4 25.00
5 Edward Bourdia 9 S002 1 8 224 257 257 257 238 256 225 976 976 976 4 50.00
6 Jimmy R. Williams 4 S001 1 0 236 268 268 232 223 245 268 968 968 968 6 25.00
7 Jon Lundie 2 S001 1 3 215 258 258 257 258 203 233 951 951 951 7 25.00
8 Wylan Moore 3 S002 5 198 266 268 266 221 255 195 937 8 945 945 8 25.00
9 John Bastien 5 S001 1 6 224 267 267 213 267 235 226 941 941 941 9 140.00

1 0 Scott Hubert 5 S001 2 175 224 249 224 220 185 199 828 100 928 928 1 0 110.00
1 1 Robert L. Toth 2 S002 9 233 257 257 257 227 247 193 924 924 924 1 1 423.00
1 2 Mike Coonan 9 S002 1 8 231 248 248 232 247 192 248 919 919 919 1 2 50.00
1 3 Thomas A. Emmerich 4 S001 9 234 269 269 269 215 230 201 915 915 915 1 3 25.00
1 4 Tim Martin 3 S001 5 226 257 257 213 230 214 257 914 914 914 1 4
1 5 Jim Savasta 7 S002 9 227 269 269 225 214 197 269 905 905 905 1 5
1 6 Ernie Bourque 5 S001 1 2 214 248 248 242 182 226 248 898 898 898 1 6
1 7 Bill Soderquist 5 S001 1 5 224 245 245 245 214 199 239 897 897 897 1 7
1 8 Greg C. Green 3 S001 1 0 230 237 237 237 226 212 211 886 886 886 1 8
1 9 Andrew Mendonca 2 S001 3 203 257 257 196 204 257 224 881 881 881 1 9
2 0 Mike Allard, Jr 1 S001 8 213 247 247 227 215 185 247 874 874 874 2 0
2 1 Angelo L. Sauro 4 S001 9 197 254 257 191 247 166 254 858 1 2 870 870 2 1
2 2 Tim Gagne 5 S002 7 216 287 287 184 194 205 287 870 870 870 2 1
2 3 Mat Torres 8 S002 1 2 216 241 241 225 241 205 194 865 865 865 2 3
2 4 Scott Bourget 6 S002 3 228 235 235 235 203 217 204 859 859 859 2 4
2 5 Chris Jolicoeur 3 S001 1 5 221 259 259 176 259 240 182 857 857 857 2 5
2 6 Brian Egan 7 S002 1 3 218 227 227 188 220 213 227 848 848 848 2 6
2 7 Bert Santos 3 S001 7 212 226 226 226 226 181 210 843 843 843 2 7
2 8 George DeVirgilio 1 S001 6 208 247 247 198 247 206 192 843 843 843 2 7
2 9 Bryan Lavigne 7 S002 3 221 235 235 235 193 216 190 834 834 834 2 9
3 0 Rich Cashell 4 S001 7 193 212 219 212 198 198 196 804 2 8 832 832 3 0
3 1 Jaime Tessier 2 S002 7 231 217 217 215 217 200 197 829 829 829 3 1
3 2 Kyle Egan 6 S002 1 3 204 221 221 201 221 215 192 829 829 829 3 1
3 3 John Litwin 3 S001 4 205 279 279 279 248 153 142 822 822 822 3 3
3 4 Derik Moore 3 S002 5 202 245 245 211 205 245 159 820 820 820 3 4
3 5 Art Cabral 2 S001 5 199 223 224 205 192 223 192 812 4 816 816 3 5
3 6 Zachary Campbell 4 S001 2 195 222 227 198 191 171 222 782 2 0 802 802 3 6
3 7 Sargent Moore 6 S002 6 160 191 231 138 191 181 128 638 160 798 798 3 7
3 8 Jason Oh 4 S001 1 2 167 177 210 177 156 170 157 660 132 792 792 3 8
3 9 Sean Sullivan 1 S001 1 3 210 211 211 178 189 211 204 782 782 782 3 9
4 0 John Hayes 6 S002 8 196 232 236 179 141 232 214 766 1 6 782 782 3 9
4 1 Jim McCarthy 1 S002 2 202 200 200 195 200 187 200 782 782 782 3 9
4 2 Chris Beaulieu 6 S002 4 217 217 217 217 154 217 189 777 777 777 4 2
4 3 Michael St. Don 7 S002 1 204 203 203 195 196 179 203 773 773 773 4 3
4 4 Rob Corbett 6 S002 1 2 205 199 199 166 198 199 191 754 754 754 4 4
4 5 Gary Chin 4 S001 3 208 216 216 176 216 183 175 750 750 750 4 5
4 6 Tom Daniewicz 8 S002 1 7 209 222 222 192 222 173 157 744 744 744 4 6
4 7 Glendon Riffe 2 S001 1 197 217 220 182 217 150 178 727 1 2 739 739 4 7
4 8 Hakim Emanuel 5 S001 1 222 267 267 161 267 157 147 732 732 732 4 8
4 9 Sandi Charis 6 S002 1 1 180 203 223 112 162 169 203 646 8 0 726 726 4 9
5 0 David DeStefano 1 S002 1 173 157 184 157 154 147 143 601 108 709 709 5 0
5 1 Ben M. Maderia 8 S002 1 7 199 188 189 184 148 188 185 705 4 709 709 5 0
5 2 Tom Charis 6 S002 1 1 185 177 192 177 138 151 150 616 6 0 676 676 5 2
5 3 Tim Martin 7 S002 8 226 259 259 259 205 217 215 896 896 896 101
5 4 Edward Bourdia 4 S001 1 1 224 269 269 245 184 183 269 881 881 881 102
5 5 Mike Coonan 3 S001 1 1 231 237 237 212 214 204 237 867 867 867 103
5 6 Chris Jolicoeur 7 S002 4 221 235 235 205 207 235 205 852 852 852 104
5 7 Angelo L. Sauro 8 S002 1 5 197 289 292 162 289 186 172 809 1 2 821 821 105
5 8 Zachary Campbell 8 S002 1 6 195 237 242 179 153 237 203 772 2 0 792 792 106
5 9 George DeVirgilio 7 S002 1 4 208 215 215 215 202 159 205 781 781 781 107
6 0 Andrew Mendonca 7 S002 2 203 197 197 197 194 196 178 765 765 765 108
6 1 Thomas A. Emmerich 8 S002 1 5 234 207 207 207 199 157 202 765 765 765 108
6 2 Tom Daniewicz 1 S001 1 4 209 203 203 189 161 203 191 744 744 744 110
6 3 Greg C. Green 8 S002 1 6 230 197 197 197 137 186 191 711 711 711 111
6 4 Ben M. Maderia 1 S001 1 4 199 215 216 168 165 215 150 698 4 702 702 112
6 5 John Litwin 8 S002 1 0 205 216 216 216 138 176 169 699 699 699 113
6 6 Rob Corbett 5 S001 4 205 216 216 132 144 216 187 679 679 679 114
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